
mit Zeiten:

Tracklist 'active agent of sound' Klangwirkstoff Records KW002

CD I

01 Toshra - „Venera“ 08:15
02 Mirror System - „Flex-e-fun“ 07:25
03 Motom - „Aum“ 09:18
04 Brain Entertainment Laboratory - „Solardrifting“ 13:00
05 EPiOS - „Center of the sun“ 05:17
06 Orbital Dolphins - „Resonanzzwinger“ 03:35
07 B. Ashra - „Plutosphere“ 10:09
08 Devas - „Satyrn“ 08:43
09 Susan Alexjander - „Tal“  02:05
10 Toshra meets Rainer von Vielen - „Voices of Venus“ 07:58

total playing time 75:56

CD II

01 Lutz Berger feat. Claus Boysen - „Noiszense“ 05:57
02 True Frequencies - „Paradize Lounge“ 08:18
03 Sci-Rom - „Spektralschleuse“ 07:52
04 Morphon - „Chronos“ 12:29
05 Star Sounds Orchestra - „Venuspassage“ 06:23
06 Coil presents Time Machines - „7-Methoxy-ß-Carboline“ 13:16
07 Akasha Project - „Balmer Series“ 06:08
08 Michael Reimann - „Vitamin C - Schamanic“ 02:40
09 Ruben - „Earth Flow“ 06:57
10 Brain Entertainment Laboratory - „LSD“ 03:07
11 Rainer von Vielen - „Ajna Neomi“ 05:48

total playing time 79:07

ohne Zeiten:

Tracklist 'active agent of sound' Klangwirkstoff Records KW002

CD I

01 Toshra - „Venera“ 
02 Mirror System - „Flex-e-fun“ 
03 Motom - „Aum“ 
04 Brain Entertainment Laboratory - „Solardrifting“ 
05 EPiOS - „Center of the sun“ 
06 Orbital Dolphins - „Resonanzzwinger“ 
07 B. Ashra - „Plutosphere“ 
08 Devas - „Satyrn“ 
09 Susan Alexjander - „Tal“  
10 Toshra meets Rainer von Vielen - „Voices of Venus“ 



CD II

01 Lutz Berger feat. Claus Boysen - „Noiszense“ 
02 True Frequencies - „Paradize Lounge“ 
03 Sci-Rom - „Spektralschleuse“ 
04 Morphon - „Chronos“ 
05 Star Sounds Orchestra - „Venuspassage“ 
06 Coil presents Time Machines - „7-Methoxy-ß-Carboline“ 
07 Akasha Project - „Balmer Series“ 
08 Michael Reimann - „Vitamin C Schamanic“ 
09 Ruben - „Earth Flow“ 
10 Brain Entertainment Laboratory - „LSD“ 
11 Rainer von Vielen - „Ajna Neomi“ 


